
Horsebarn - May 2019

05/01/2019 - 05/31/2019  HORSEBARN

Total 15298

Peak Day Sat, 18 May, 2019 (1,725)

Minimum Day Wed, 29 May, 2019 (114)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 21

Daily Average 493

Average Workday Traffic 378

Average Weekend Traffic 825

Weekly Average 3454

Monthly Average 15020

Date  HORSEBARN

Wed, May 1, 2019 197

Thu, May 2, 2019 314

Fri, May 3, 2019 184

Sat, May 4, 2019 529

Sun, May 5, 2019 968

Mon, May 6, 2019 271

Tue, May 7, 2019 436

Wed, May 8, 2019 149

Thu, May 9, 2019 150

Fri, May 10, 2019 428

Sat, May 11, 2019 198

Sun, May 12, 2019 771

Mon, May 13, 2019 593

Tue, May 14, 2019 511

Wed, May 15, 2019 486

Thu, May 16, 2019 455

Fri, May 17, 2019 474

Sat, May 18, 2019 1725

Sun, May 19, 2019 962

Mon, May 20, 2019 288

Tue, May 21, 2019 185

Wed, May 22, 2019 375

Thu, May 23, 2019 403

Fri, May 24, 2019 483

Sat, May 25, 2019 731

Sun, May 26, 2019 715

Mon, May 27, 2019 761

Tue, May 28, 2019 363

Wed, May 29, 2019 114

Thu, May 30, 2019 540

Fri, May 31, 2019 539


